

Prescott Curling Centre Inc.

439 Henry Street West P.O. Box 1482 Prescott, Ontario K0E 1T0 613-925-3145

Lounge and Kitchen Rental Form

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

All club rules and regulations must be adhered to with respect to the Prescott Curling Centre Inc.

It is understood that the Prescott Curling Centre Inc. cannot and will not be held responsible for any injury incurred for whatever reason while on the premises of the Prescott Curling Centre Inc.

It is understood that the customer signing this contract will be held responsible for any theft, damage and/or breakage to the said premises or property of the Prescott Curling Centre Inc. during the period the club is under his or her control.

Proper conduct and language must be observed at all times.

The Prescott Curling Centre Inc. will not be responsible for any damage to or loss of any articles left in the Club, prior to, during or following any function by the Customer or his/her agent.

Alcoholic beverages will be served in accordance with the regulations of the Liguor Control Board of Ontario. No alcoholic beverages may be taken beyond the lounge. No "personal" alcoholic beverages are permitted in or on the premises of the Prescott Curling Centre Inc.

It is understood that the \$100.00 deposit is required when the agreement is signed and will be fully refundable if the rental is cancelled prior to 30 days' notice before the event.

It is understood that if the rental is cancelled after the 30 days, the deposit is non-refundable.

It is understood that kitchen rental does NOT include use of the dishwasher.

It is understood that there is a \$100.00 CLEANING DEPOSIT, refundable pending a post rental inspection.

Failure to adhere to any or all terms and conditions may jeopardize any future association with the Prescott Curling Centre Inc.

ntal of the Prescott Curling Club is by mutual agreement between the Prescott Curling Centre Inc. dthe Customer. The Prescott Curling Centre Inc. reserves the right to refuse rental for any reason.		
☐ I have read and agree with the Terms and Conditions.Customer		
Signature:		
Prescott Curling Centre Inc. Signature:		
Date:		

ORGANIZATION / GROUP NAME		
CONTACT NAME		
PHONE NUMBER	EMAIL	
STREET ADDRESS OR PO BOX		
TOWN	POSTAL CODE	
DATE REQUIRED		
START TIMEFINISH	TIME	
BAR HOURS		
Rental Fee	\$200.00	
Refundable Cleaning Deposit	\$100.00	
Sub-total		
Less Deposit – due at time of bookin	g \$100.00	
Balance due 7 days before event		
Approximate rental date request for next year:		
Deposit fee received \$	Cash Cheque e-transfer Date:	
Balance fee received \$	Cash Cheque e-transfer Date:	
e-transfer /	prescottcurlingclub@gmail.com	